
Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 276 Amrhein, Jan TG Viktoria Augsburg MJ U2001 1 2 9 : 4 6 
2 248 Häußler, Marco M 4079 1 3 0 : 1 5 
3 261 Jakob, Patrick VfL Kaufering M 3085 1 3 0 : 3 2 
4 282 Schott, Michael VfL Kaufering Triathlon M 4076 2 3 0 : 5 3 
5 286 Brunold, Christian SVO LA Germaringen M 5069 1 3 1 : 4 3 
6 256 Stecker, Florian SV Hurlach M 4079 3 3 2 : 4 4 
7 236 Heißler, Patrick M 3581 1 3 4 : 1 3 
8 268 Rau, Jules Triathlon SC Riederau M HK95 1 3 5 : 2 4 
9 278 Leib, Ulrich TSV Moorenweis M 6059 1 3 5 : 3 1 

10 288 Kraus, Ernst FC Eberhausen M 6057 2 3 5 : 4 1 
11 285 Siegmund, Thomas TG Viktoria Augsburg M 5560 1 3 6 : 2 6 
12 273 Loßkarn, Peter Team Schloßwiese M 5068 2 3 6 : 5 9 
13 287 Kandler, Stefan VfL Kaufering Triathlon M 5068 3 3 7 : 3 8 
14 242 Khomich, Aleh M 4573 1 3 8 : 0 5 
15 254 Kandzia, Stephanie W 3086 1 3 8 : 4 0 
16 245 Müller, Günter LG Wehringen M 5066 4 3 8 : 5 2 
17 231 Faulhammer, Christiane VfL Kaufering Triathlon W 3582 1 3 9 : 0 8 
18 217 Morgenländer, Simpert Racing Team Igling M 4076 4 3 9 : 1 7 
19 241 Enthart, Ben VfL Kaufering Fußball M 4079 5 3 9 : 3 3 
20 228 Tank, Johannes M 3089 2 3 9 : 5 3 
21 252 Haltenberger, Horst SV Erpfting M 5065 5 4 0 : 0 1 
21 251 Schwalb, Günter FC Stoffen M 5564 2 4 0 : 0 1 
23 275 Misch, Robert Team Schloßwiese M 3583 2 4 0 : 0 4 
24 230 Adams, Matthias SV Solidarität Ismaning M 5066 6 4 0 : 1 2 
25 277 Müller, Gabriele W 4077 1 4 0 : 1 3 
26 274 Loßkarn, Nico Team Schloßwiese MJ U1406 1 4 0 : 2 0 
27 235 Pentenrieder, Hansi A+P Team M 5066 7 4 0 : 4 8 
28 257 Kramer, Claudia W 4571 1 4 1 : 1 2 
29 266 Knüpffer, Gunnar M 5066 8 4 1 : 1 9 
30 250 Vetterlein, Holger M 4076 6 4 1 : 3 4 
31 234 Höfler, Irmgard TSV Erling/Andechs W 5562 1 4 1 : 4 1 
32 253 Will, Matthias M 5068 9 4 1 : 4 8 
33 258 Arndt, Günter FT Jahn Landsberg M 7047 1 4 2 : 0 7 
34 240 Bressau, Tim VfL Kaufering MJ U1802 1 4 2 : 0 9 
35 269 Paasch, Joachim M 6059 3 4 2 : 2 4 
36 292 Glas, Martin FC Seestall M 6059 4 4 2 : 3 0 
37 224 Stöckelhuber, Uwe M 5068 10 4 2 : 4 0 
38 246 Enthart, Carmen VfL Kaufering W 3582 2 4 2 : 4 8 
39 263 Pongratz, Yannik VfL Kaufering MJ U1406 2 4 3 : 0 4 
40 216 Friedinger, Wolfgang M 5561 3 4 3 : 1 6 
41 226 Frase-Müller, Doris W 5068 1 4 3 : 1 9 
42 229 Voss, Katja SV Solidarität Ismaning W 4573 2 4 3 : 2 3 
43 272 Aeldert, Benno M 6057 5 4 3 : 2 9 
44 270 Kalter, Lukas M HK96 2 4 3 : 4 3 
45 225 Vogel, Donat SV Fuchstal M 4573 2 4 3 : 4 6 
46 215 Offenhäuser, Harald M 6057 6 4 3 : 5 1 
47 249 Häußler, Lennart MK U1208 1 4 4 : 1 3 
48 247 Lugmair, Paul VfL Kaufering MJ U1407 3 4 4 : 1 4 
49 280 Würdinger, Sylvia W 4570 3 4 4 : 2 0 
50 214 Kramer, Maximilian M 5560 4 4 5 : 1 3 
51 281 Roller, Tanja W 4571 4 4 5 : 2 1 
52 221 Mayr, Johannes M 4078 7 4 6 : 3 2 
53 271 Knie, Richard TSV Finning M 6551 1 4 7 : 4 6 
54 279 Daffner-Bührle, Stephan SpVGG Auerbach-Streitheim M 5067 11 4 8 : 1 0 
55 284 Wilharm, Thomas DAV Kaufering M 5066 12 4 8 : 2 5 
56 262 Dammis, Jan M 5067 13 4 8 : 4 5 
57 264 Faulhammer, Simon MK U1208 2 4 8 : 4 9 
58 265 Schwarz, Reinhold SV Schlingen M 7541 1 4 9 : 1 9 
59 290 Danzl, Lina SC Lechfeld WK U1208 1 4 9 : 5 2 
59 244 Heining, Leonie VfL Kaufering WJ U1605 1 4 9 : 5 2 
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Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

59 243 Lindner, Alicia VfL Kaufering WJ U1605 1 4 9 : 5 2 
62 291 Danzl, Tizia SC Lechfeld WK U1208 2 5 0 : 0 7 
63 293 Pongratz, Helmuth VfL Kaufering M 6055 7 5 0 : 3 6 
64 267 Steichele, Franz LG Zusam M 6056 8 5 0 : 5 1 
65 233 Armbruster, Roland TÜV-Süd M 5068 14 5 1 : 1 6 
66 223 Stöckelhuber, Andrea W 4573 5 5 1 : 4 0 
67 232 Buuk, Annika WJ U1407 1 5 1 : 5 5 
68 222 Noll, Jelena W 4573 6 5 2 : 0 9 
69 239 Bressau, Yara VfL Kaufering WJ U1407 2 5 2 : 1 1 
70 219 Harbich, Dr. Thomas M 5066 15 5 2 : 4 5 
70 283 Kenzler, Sascha DAV Kaufering M 5065 15 5 2 : 4 5 
72 255 Haas, Günter M 6058 9 5 2 : 4 9 
73 218 Harbich, Alexandra W 4075 2 5 3 : 3 2 
74 220 Wedekind, Mandy W 3581 3 5 5 : 5 1 
75 260 Schrader, Henner M 8037 1 1 : 1 0 : 0 8 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 276 Amrhein, Jan TG Viktoria Augsburg MJ U2001 1 2 9 : 4 6 
2 248 Häußler, Marco M 4079 1 3 0 : 1 5 
3 261 Jakob, Patrick VfL Kaufering M 3085 1 3 0 : 3 2 
4 282 Schott, Michael VfL Kaufering Triathlon M 4076 2 3 0 : 5 3 
5 286 Brunold, Christian SVO LA Germaringen M 5069 1 3 1 : 4 3 
6 256 Stecker, Florian SV Hurlach M 4079 3 3 2 : 4 4 
7 236 Heißler, Patrick M 3581 1 3 4 : 1 3 
8 268 Rau, Jules Triathlon SC Riederau M HK95 1 3 5 : 2 4 
9 278 Leib, Ulrich TSV Moorenweis M 6059 1 3 5 : 3 1 

10 288 Kraus, Ernst FC Eberhausen M 6057 2 3 5 : 4 1 
11 285 Siegmund, Thomas TG Viktoria Augsburg M 5560 1 3 6 : 2 6 
12 273 Loßkarn, Peter Team Schloßwiese M 5068 2 3 6 : 5 9 
13 287 Kandler, Stefan VfL Kaufering Triathlon M 5068 3 3 7 : 3 8 
14 242 Khomich, Aleh M 4573 1 3 8 : 0 5 
15 245 Müller, Günter LG Wehringen M 5066 4 3 8 : 5 2 
16 217 Morgenländer, Simpert Racing Team Igling M 4076 4 3 9 : 1 7 
17 241 Enthart, Ben VfL Kaufering Fußball M 4079 5 3 9 : 3 3 
18 228 Tank, Johannes M 3089 2 3 9 : 5 3 
19 252 Haltenberger, Horst SV Erpfting M 5065 5 4 0 : 0 1 
19 251 Schwalb, Günter FC Stoffen M 5564 2 4 0 : 0 1 
21 275 Misch, Robert Team Schloßwiese M 3583 2 4 0 : 0 4 
22 230 Adams, Matthias SV Solidarität Ismaning M 5066 6 4 0 : 1 2 
23 274 Loßkarn, Nico Team Schloßwiese MJ U1406 1 4 0 : 2 0 
24 235 Pentenrieder, Hansi A+P Team M 5066 7 4 0 : 4 8 
25 266 Knüpffer, Gunnar M 5066 8 4 1 : 1 9 
26 250 Vetterlein, Holger M 4076 6 4 1 : 3 4 
27 253 Will, Matthias M 5068 9 4 1 : 4 8 
28 258 Arndt, Günter FT Jahn Landsberg M 7047 1 4 2 : 0 7 
29 240 Bressau, Tim VfL Kaufering MJ U1802 1 4 2 : 0 9 
30 269 Paasch, Joachim M 6059 3 4 2 : 2 4 
31 292 Glas, Martin FC Seestall M 6059 4 4 2 : 3 0 
32 224 Stöckelhuber, Uwe M 5068 10 4 2 : 4 0 
33 263 Pongratz, Yannik VfL Kaufering MJ U1406 2 4 3 : 0 4 
34 216 Friedinger, Wolfgang M 5561 3 4 3 : 1 6 
35 272 Aeldert, Benno M 6057 5 4 3 : 2 9 
36 270 Kalter, Lukas M HK96 2 4 3 : 4 3 
37 225 Vogel, Donat SV Fuchstal M 4573 2 4 3 : 4 6 
38 215 Offenhäuser, Harald M 6057 6 4 3 : 5 1 
39 249 Häußler, Lennart MK U1208 1 4 4 : 1 3 
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Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

40 247 Lugmair, Paul VfL Kaufering MJ U1407 3 4 4 : 1 4 
41 214 Kramer, Maximilian M 5560 4 4 5 : 1 3 
42 221 Mayr, Johannes M 4078 7 4 6 : 3 2 
43 271 Knie, Richard TSV Finning M 6551 1 4 7 : 4 6 
44 279 Daffner-Bührle, Stephan SpVGG Auerbach-Streitheim M 5067 11 4 8 : 1 0 
45 284 Wilharm, Thomas DAV Kaufering M 5066 12 4 8 : 2 5 
46 262 Dammis, Jan M 5067 13 4 8 : 4 5 
47 264 Faulhammer, Simon MK U1208 2 4 8 : 4 9 
48 265 Schwarz, Reinhold SV Schlingen M 7541 1 4 9 : 1 9 
49 293 Pongratz, Helmuth VfL Kaufering M 6055 7 5 0 : 3 6 
50 267 Steichele, Franz LG Zusam M 6056 8 5 0 : 5 1 
51 233 Armbruster, Roland TÜV-Süd M 5068 14 5 1 : 1 6 
52 219 Harbich, Dr. Thomas M 5066 15 5 2 : 4 5 
52 283 Kenzler, Sascha DAV Kaufering M 5065 15 5 2 : 4 5 
54 255 Haas, Günter M 6058 9 5 2 : 4 9 
55 260 Schrader, Henner M 8037 1 1 : 1 0 : 0 8 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 254 Kandzia, Stephanie W 3086 1 3 8 : 4 0 
2 231 Faulhammer, Christiane VfL Kaufering Triathlon W 3582 1 3 9 : 0 8 
3 277 Müller, Gabriele W 4077 1 4 0 : 1 3 
4 257 Kramer, Claudia W 4571 1 4 1 : 1 2 
5 234 Höfler, Irmgard TSV Erling/Andechs W 5562 1 4 1 : 4 1 
6 246 Enthart, Carmen VfL Kaufering W 3582 2 4 2 : 4 8 
7 226 Frase-Müller, Doris W 5068 1 4 3 : 1 9 
8 229 Voss, Katja SV Solidarität Ismaning W 4573 2 4 3 : 2 3 
9 280 Würdinger, Sylvia W 4570 3 4 4 : 2 0 

10 281 Roller, Tanja W 4571 4 4 5 : 2 1 
11 290 Danzl, Lina SC Lechfeld WK U1208 1 4 9 : 5 2 
11 244 Heining, Leonie VfL Kaufering WJ U1605 1 4 9 : 5 2 
11 243 Lindner, Alicia VfL Kaufering WJ U1605 1 4 9 : 5 2 
14 291 Danzl, Tizia SC Lechfeld WK U1208 2 5 0 : 0 7 
15 223 Stöckelhuber, Andrea W 4573 5 5 1 : 4 0 
16 232 Buuk, Annika WJ U1407 1 5 1 : 5 5 
17 222 Noll, Jelena W 4573 6 5 2 : 0 9 
18 239 Bressau, Yara VfL Kaufering WJ U1407 2 5 2 : 1 1 
19 218 Harbich, Alexandra W 4075 2 5 3 : 3 2 
20 220 Wedekind, Mandy W 3581 3 5 5 : 5 1 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 249 Häußler, Lennart MK U1208 1 4 4 : 1 3 
2 264 Faulhammer, Simon MK U1208 2 4 8 : 4 9 
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Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Kinder U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 290 Danzl, Lina SC Lechfeld WK U1208 1 4 9 : 5 2 
2 291 Danzl, Tizia SC Lechfeld WK U1208 2 5 0 : 0 7 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 274 Loßkarn, Nico Team Schloßwiese MJ U1406 1 4 0 : 2 0 
2 263 Pongratz, Yannik VfL Kaufering MJ U1406 2 4 3 : 0 4 
3 247 Lugmair, Paul VfL Kaufering MJ U1407 3 4 4 : 1 4 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 232 Buuk, Annika WJ U1407 1 5 1 : 5 5 
2 239 Bressau, Yara VfL Kaufering WJ U1407 2 5 2 : 1 1 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 244 Heining, Leonie VfL Kaufering WJ U1605 1 4 9 : 5 2 
1 243 Lindner, Alicia VfL Kaufering WJ U1605 1 4 9 : 5 2 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 240 Bressau, Tim VfL Kaufering MJ U1802 1 4 2 : 0 9 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 276 Amrhein, Jan TG Viktoria Augsburg MJ U2001 1 2 9 : 4 6 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 268 Rau, Jules Triathlon SC Riederau M HK95 1 3 5 : 2 4 
2 270 Kalter, Lukas M HK96 2 4 3 : 4 3 
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Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 261 Jakob, Patrick VfL Kaufering M 3085 1 3 0 : 3 2 
2 228 Tank, Johannes M 3089 2 3 9 : 5 3 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 254 Kandzia, Stephanie W 3086 1 3 8 : 4 0 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 236 Heißler, Patrick M 3581 1 3 4 : 1 3 
2 275 Misch, Robert Team Schloßwiese M 3583 2 4 0 : 0 4 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 231 Faulhammer, Christiane VfL Kaufering Triathlon W 3582 1 3 9 : 0 8 
2 246 Enthart, Carmen VfL Kaufering W 3582 2 4 2 : 4 8 
3 220 Wedekind, Mandy W 3581 3 5 5 : 5 1 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 248 Häußler, Marco M 4079 1 3 0 : 1 5 
2 282 Schott, Michael VfL Kaufering Triathlon M 4076 2 3 0 : 5 3 
3 256 Stecker, Florian SV Hurlach M 4079 3 3 2 : 4 4 
4 217 Morgenländer, Simpert Racing Team Igling M 4076 4 3 9 : 1 7 
5 241 Enthart, Ben VfL Kaufering Fußball M 4079 5 3 9 : 3 3 
6 250 Vetterlein, Holger M 4076 6 4 1 : 3 4 
7 221 Mayr, Johannes M 4078 7 4 6 : 3 2 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 277 Müller, Gabriele W 4077 1 4 0 : 1 3 
2 218 Harbich, Alexandra W 4075 2 5 3 : 3 2 
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Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 242 Khomich, Aleh M 4573 1 3 8 : 0 5 
2 225 Vogel, Donat SV Fuchstal M 4573 2 4 3 : 4 6 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 257 Kramer, Claudia W 4571 1 4 1 : 1 2 
2 229 Voss, Katja SV Solidarität Ismaning W 4573 2 4 3 : 2 3 
3 280 Würdinger, Sylvia W 4570 3 4 4 : 2 0 
4 281 Roller, Tanja W 4571 4 4 5 : 2 1 
5 223 Stöckelhuber, Andrea W 4573 5 5 1 : 4 0 
6 222 Noll, Jelena W 4573 6 5 2 : 0 9 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 286 Brunold, Christian SVO LA Germaringen M 5069 1 3 1 : 4 3 
2 273 Loßkarn, Peter Team Schloßwiese M 5068 2 3 6 : 5 9 
3 287 Kandler, Stefan VfL Kaufering Triathlon M 5068 3 3 7 : 3 8 
4 245 Müller, Günter LG Wehringen M 5066 4 3 8 : 5 2 
5 252 Haltenberger, Horst SV Erpfting M 5065 5 4 0 : 0 1 
6 230 Adams, Matthias SV Solidarität Ismaning M 5066 6 4 0 : 1 2 
7 235 Pentenrieder, Hansi A+P Team M 5066 7 4 0 : 4 8 
8 266 Knüpffer, Gunnar M 5066 8 4 1 : 1 9 
9 253 Will, Matthias M 5068 9 4 1 : 4 8 

10 224 Stöckelhuber, Uwe M 5068 10 4 2 : 4 0 
11 279 Daffner-Bührle, Stephan SpVGG Auerbach-Streitheim M 5067 11 4 8 : 1 0 
12 284 Wilharm, Thomas DAV Kaufering M 5066 12 4 8 : 2 5 
13 262 Dammis, Jan M 5067 13 4 8 : 4 5 
14 233 Armbruster, Roland TÜV-Süd M 5068 14 5 1 : 1 6 
15 219 Harbich, Dr. Thomas M 5066 15 5 2 : 4 5 
15 283 Kenzler, Sascha DAV Kaufering M 5065 15 5 2 : 4 5 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 226 Frase-Müller, Doris W 5068 1 4 3 : 1 9 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 285 Siegmund, Thomas TG Viktoria Augsburg M 5560 1 3 6 : 2 6 
2 251 Schwalb, Günter FC Stoffen M 5564 2 4 0 : 0 1 
3 216 Friedinger, Wolfgang M 5561 3 4 3 : 1 6 
4 214 Kramer, Maximilian M 5560 4 4 5 : 1 3 
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Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 234 Höfler, Irmgard TSV Erling/Andechs W 5562 1 4 1 : 4 1 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 278 Leib, Ulrich TSV Moorenweis M 6059 1 3 5 : 3 1 
2 288 Kraus, Ernst FC Eberhausen M 6057 2 3 5 : 4 1 
3 269 Paasch, Joachim M 6059 3 4 2 : 2 4 
4 292 Glas, Martin FC Seestall M 6059 4 4 2 : 3 0 
5 272 Aeldert, Benno M 6057 5 4 3 : 2 9 
6 215 Offenhäuser, Harald M 6057 6 4 3 : 5 1 
7 293 Pongratz, Helmuth VfL Kaufering M 6055 7 5 0 : 3 6 
8 267 Steichele, Franz LG Zusam M 6056 8 5 0 : 5 1 
9 255 Haas, Günter M 6058 9 5 2 : 4 9 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 271 Knie, Richard TSV Finning M 6551 1 4 7 : 4 6 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 258 Arndt, Günter FT Jahn Landsberg M 7047 1 4 2 : 0 7 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 75
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 265 Schwarz, Reinhold SV Schlingen M 7541 1 4 9 : 1 9 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 80
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 260 Schrader, Henner M 8037 1 1 : 1 0 : 0 8 
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Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Mannschaftswertung  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgEndzeit ZeitMannschaft

1 VfL Kaufering 1 : 5 5 : 4 5 261 Jakob, Patrick M 3085 3 0 : 3 2 
240 Bressau, Tim MJ U1802 4 2 : 0 9 
263 Pongratz, Yannik MJ U1406 4 3 : 0 4 

2 Team Schloßwiese 1 : 5 7 : 2 3 273 Loßkarn, Peter M 5068 3 6 : 5 9 
275 Misch, Robert M 3583 4 0 : 0 4 
274 Loßkarn, Nico MJ U1406 4 0 : 2 0 

Stauseelauf 7,9 km  am  22.09.2019

Mannschaftswertung  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgEndzeit ZeitMannschaft

1 VfL Kaufering 2 : 2 2 : 3 2 246 Enthart, Carmen W 3582 4 2 : 4 8 
244 Heining, Leonie WJ U1605 4 9 : 5 2 
243 Lindner, Alicia WJ U1605 4 9 : 5 2 
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Bambinilauf 800 m  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 195 Häußler, Liam MK U1010 1 3 : 1 6 
2 196 Rößinger, Timon VfL Kaufering MK U1010 2 3 : 2 2 
3 184 Harbich, Julius VfL Kaufering MK U1011 3 3 : 3 2 
4 188 Buuk, Neele VfL Kaufering WK U812 1 3 : 3 8 
5 192 Enthart, Emma VfL Kaufering WK U1011 1 3 : 3 9 
5 186 Stöckelhuber, Max VfL Kaufering MK U1011 4 3 : 3 9 
7 189 Buuk, Julian VfL Kaufering MK U1010 5 3 : 4 2 
7 197 Rößinger, Aaron VfL Kaufering MK U813 1 3 : 4 2 
9 203 Noll, Elias VfL Kaufering Fußball MK U1011 6 3 : 4 8 

10 200 Duran, Franziska SV Untermeitingen WK U812 2 3 : 5 5 
11 185 Wedekind, Philipp VfL Kaufering MK U1011 7 4 : 1 3 
12 193 Enthart, Max VfL Kaufering MK U813 2 4 : 1 4 
12 187 Fent, Jakob VfL Kaufering MK U812 2 4 : 1 4 
14 191 Heißler, Emilia WK U1011 2 4 : 1 5 
14 198 Stecker, Luna SV Untermeitingen WK U812 3 4 : 1 5 
16 199 Fries, Judith VfL Kaufering WK U1010 3 4 : 2 8 
17 201 Greil, Hanna Greta WK U1010 4 4 : 3 7 
18 190 Heißler, Lucia WK U614 1 4 : 4 9 

Bambinilauf 800 m  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 195 Häußler, Liam MK U1010 1 3 : 1 6 
2 196 Rößinger, Timon VfL Kaufering MK U1010 2 3 : 2 2 
3 184 Harbich, Julius VfL Kaufering MK U1011 3 3 : 3 2 
4 186 Stöckelhuber, Max VfL Kaufering MK U1011 4 3 : 3 9 
5 189 Buuk, Julian VfL Kaufering MK U1010 5 3 : 4 2 
5 197 Rößinger, Aaron VfL Kaufering MK U813 1 3 : 4 2 
7 203 Noll, Elias VfL Kaufering Fußball MK U1011 6 3 : 4 8 
8 185 Wedekind, Philipp VfL Kaufering MK U1011 7 4 : 1 3 
9 193 Enthart, Max VfL Kaufering MK U813 2 4 : 1 4 
9 187 Fent, Jakob VfL Kaufering MK U812 2 4 : 1 4 

Bambinilauf 800 m  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 188 Buuk, Neele VfL Kaufering WK U812 1 3 : 3 8 
2 192 Enthart, Emma VfL Kaufering WK U1011 1 3 : 3 9 
3 200 Duran, Franziska SV Untermeitingen WK U812 2 3 : 5 5 
4 191 Heißler, Emilia WK U1011 2 4 : 1 5 
4 198 Stecker, Luna SV Untermeitingen WK U812 3 4 : 1 5 
6 199 Fries, Judith VfL Kaufering WK U1010 3 4 : 2 8 
7 201 Greil, Hanna Greta WK U1010 4 4 : 3 7 
8 190 Heißler, Lucia WK U614 1 4 : 4 9 
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Bambinilauf 800 m  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Kinder U 6
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 190 Heißler, Lucia WK U614 1 4 : 4 9 

Bambinilauf 800 m  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U 8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 197 Rößinger, Aaron VfL Kaufering MK U813 1 3 : 4 2 
2 193 Enthart, Max VfL Kaufering MK U813 2 4 : 1 4 
2 187 Fent, Jakob VfL Kaufering MK U812 2 4 : 1 4 

Bambinilauf 800 m  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Kinder U 8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 188 Buuk, Neele VfL Kaufering WK U812 1 3 : 3 8 
2 200 Duran, Franziska SV Untermeitingen WK U812 2 3 : 5 5 
3 198 Stecker, Luna SV Untermeitingen WK U812 3 4 : 1 5 

Bambinilauf 800 m  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 195 Häußler, Liam MK U1010 1 3 : 1 6 
2 196 Rößinger, Timon VfL Kaufering MK U1010 2 3 : 2 2 
3 184 Harbich, Julius VfL Kaufering MK U1011 3 3 : 3 2 
4 186 Stöckelhuber, Max VfL Kaufering MK U1011 4 3 : 3 9 
5 189 Buuk, Julian VfL Kaufering MK U1010 5 3 : 4 2 
6 203 Noll, Elias VfL Kaufering Fußball MK U1011 6 3 : 4 8 
7 185 Wedekind, Philipp VfL Kaufering MK U1011 7 4 : 1 3 

Bambinilauf 800 m  am  22.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Kinder U10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 192 Enthart, Emma VfL Kaufering WK U1011 1 3 : 3 9 
2 191 Heißler, Emilia WK U1011 2 4 : 1 5 
3 199 Fries, Judith VfL Kaufering WK U1010 3 4 : 2 8 
4 201 Greil, Hanna Greta WK U1010 4 4 : 3 7 
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